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x> RESPONDING TO AN EMERGENCY CALL
NAME:
DATE:
POINTS
1. Your out-of-unit bag should have sufficient clothing, toiletries, 10
medications, etc. to last days.
2. Upon hearing the alarm, shut off : , 20
3. Upon hearing the alarm, lock . 20
4. Fasten your before signaling the driver 10
you are ready.
5. List three possible hazards of riding on the unenclosed portion of 30
an apparatus.
a.
b.
C.
6. Do not get off the engine until told to do so by your : 10
POINTS POSSIBLE: 100
POINTS DEDUCTED:
FINAL SCORE:
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KEY

NAME:

DATE:

1. Your out-of-unit bag should have sufficient clothing, toiletries,
medications, etc. to last SEVEN days.
Ref: TLP pg. 2, sect. |, B-1

2. Upon hearing the alarm, shut off KITCHEN STOVE, RUNNING
WATER, ELECTRIC/ POWER TOOLS, A PPLIANCES.
Ref: TLP pg. 2, sect. Il, A, B &C

3. Upon hearing the alarm, lock ALL BUILDINGS, FUEL PUMPS.

Ref: TLP pg. 2, sect. I, D& E

4. Fasten your SEAT BELT before signaling the driver you are ready.

Ref: TLP pg. 2, sect. lll, C

5. List three possible hazards of riding on the unenclosed portion of
an apparatus. (Any three of the answers below)

BEE STINGS

LOW LIMBS
INCLEMENT WEATHER
ROUGH ROADS

HEAVY DUST
Ref: TLP pg. 4, sect. IV, A

6. Do not get off the engine until told to do so by your SUPERVISOR.

Ref: TLP pg. 4, sect. V, A

POINTS

10

20

20

10

30

10
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